WRAWRA--ZS-ZS-66WW＆＆WRBWRB--ZSZS --66WW SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%.Typ.)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max.
WRB2403ZS-6W 24 9-36 3.3 1350 81
WRB2405ZS-6W 24 9-36 5 1200 83
WRB2412ZS-6W 24 9-36 12 500 74
WRB2415ZS-6W 24 9-36 15 400 76
WRA2405ZS-6W 24 9-36 ±5 ±600 81
WRA2412ZS-6W 24 9-36 ±12 ±250 81
WRA2415ZS-6W 24 9-36 ±15 ±200 85
WRB4803ZS-6W 48 18-75 3.3 1350 83